European Men's Equipped Powerlifting Champioships

European Men's Equipped Powerlifting Champioships
Pilsen / Czechia, 2 - 11 May, 2025
The Entry List of Referees

# Name Team Category Remarks
1. Zangerle Sabine Austria Cat. | 04 May only available for morning
session
2. Compagnie Kathleen Belgium Cat. Il
3. Vanheesvelde Jeroen Belgium Cat. |
4. Vasilev Todor Bulgaria Cat. Il
5. Cernovsky Robert Czechia Nat. exam
6. Kocourek David Czechia Cat. Il All days
7. Lupac David Czechia Nat. exam
8. Prasek Jiri Czechia Cat. ll
9. Sarik Tomas Czechia Cat. Il
10. Spingl Milan Czechia Nat. exam
11. Svadlenkova Petra Czechia Cat. | All days
12. Tuhacek Zdenek Czechia Nat. exam
13. Vacek Miroslav Czechia Cat. | All days , only Jury
14. Berndorff Per Denmark Cat. |
15. Olsen Ole Denmark Cat. |
16. Thorsen Henning Denmark Cat. |
17. Thorsen Birgitte Denmark Cat. |
18. Pall Peep Estonia Cat. | 02 May - all day 05 May - 1st
session only
19. Skogman Seija Finland Cat. |
20. Delepaut Bruno France Cat. Il 8th afternoon. 10th Morning of
possible.
21. Peyraud Charlotte France Cat. | Only 7th free all day Jury if
needed 6th PM.
22. Polster Marc Germany Cat. ll Cat 1 Exam, Not M1 93,105,
120+, not same time with Rosina
Polster, not 2may
23. Polster Rosina Germany Cat. Il Cat 1 Exam, Not 02May, Not M1
93, 105, 120+ men, Not same
time with Marc Polster
24. Hall Lottie Great Britain  Cat. |
25. Sherwood Jennifer Great Britain  Cat. | PM session only on the Friday
please. Special request to not be
centre referee
26. Springett Carole Great Britain  Cat. | Referee for Masters
27. Bajan Janos Hungary Cat. |
28. Nadotti Fabio Italy Cat. Il examination for cat 1
29. Rossi Sandro Italy Cat. | only jury
30. Petrauskas Erlandas Lithuania Cat. Il
31. Hammang Alain Luxembourg  Cat. |
32. Parage Gaston Luxembourg  Cat. |
33. Aas Marthe Stavik Norway Cat. ll
34. Berge Hege Norway Cat. Il

Generated by goodlift.info 12.07.2025 12:34 UTC



European Men's Equipped Powerlifting Champioships

35.
36.
37.

38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.

Staszewska Karolina
Tochaczek Wieslaw
Znojek Arkadiusz

Olah Lucica

Patru Valentin
Sorin Cazacu
Gajdos Vladimir
Muller Pavol
Langva Anett

Lind Andreas
Bazaiev Sirazhutdin
Lykov Yurii
Zbandut Ivan

Poland
Poland
Poland

Romania
Romania
Romania
Slovakia
Slovakia
Sweden
Sweden
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine

Nat.

Cat.

Cat.
Cat.
Cat.
Cat.
Cat.
Cat.
Cat.
Cat.
Cat.
Cat.

exam

I 04.05 - 84,+84kg, 120, +120 kg -
jury 06.05 - 69, 76, 105kg - jury

Generated by goodlift.info 12.07.2025 12:34 UTC



