European Men's Equipped Powerlifting Champioships

Pilsen / Czechia, 2 – 11 May, 2025

The Entry List of Referees

#	Name	Team	Category	Remarks
1.	Zangerle Sabine	Austria	Cat. I	04 May only available for morning session
2.	Compagnie Kathleen	Belgium	Cat. II	
3.	Vanheesvelde Jeroen	Belgium	Cat. I	
4.	Vasilev Todor	Bulgaria	Cat. II	
5.	Cernovsky Robert	Czechia	Nat.	exam
6.	Kocourek David	Czechia	Cat. II	All days
7.	Lupac David	Czechia	Nat.	exam
8.	Prasek Jiri	Czechia	Cat. II	
9.	Sarik Tomas	Czechia	Cat. II	
10.	Spingl Milan	Czechia	Nat.	exam
11.	Svadlenkova Petra	Czechia	Cat. I	All days
12.	Tuhacek Zdenek	Czechia	Nat.	exam
13.	Vacek Miroslav	Czechia	Cat. I	All days , only Jury
14.	Berndorff Per	Denmark	Cat. I	
15.	Olsen Ole	Denmark	Cat. I	
16.	Thorsen Henning	Denmark	Cat. I	
17.	Thorsen Birgitte	Denmark	Cat. I	
18.	Pall Peep	Estonia	Cat. I	02 May - all day 05 May - 1st session only
19.	Skogman Seija	Finland	Cat. I	
20.	Delepaut Bruno	France	Cat. II	8th afternoon. 10th Morning of possible.
21.	Peyraud Charlotte	France	Cat. I	Only 7th free all day Jury if needed 6th PM.
22.	Polster Marc	Germany	Cat. II	Cat 1 Exam, Not M1 93,105, 120+, not same time with Rosina Polster, not 2may
23.	Polster Rosina	Germany	Cat. II	Cat 1 Exam, Not 02May, Not M1 93, 105, 120+ men, Not same time with Marc Polster
24.	Hall Lottie	Great Britain	Cat. I	
25.	Sherwood Jennifer	Great Britain	Cat. I	PM session only on the Friday please. Special request to not be centre referee
26.	Springett Carole	Great Britain	Cat. I	Referee for Masters
27.	Bajan Janos	Hungary	Cat. I	
28.	Nadotti Fabio	Italy	Cat. II	examination for cat 1
29.	Rossi Sandro	Italy	Cat. I	only jury
30.	Petrauskas Erlandas	Lithuania	Cat. II	
31.	Hammang Alain	Luxembourg	Cat. I	
32.	Parage Gaston	Luxembourg	Cat. I	
33.	Aas Marthe Stavik	Norway	Cat. II	
34.	Berge Hege	Norway	Cat. II	
		-		

35. Staszewska Karolina	Poland	Nat.	exam
36. Tochaczek Wieslaw	Poland		
37. Znojek Arkadiusz	Poland	Cat. I	04.05 - 84,+84kg, 120, +120 kg - jury 06.05 - 69, 76, 105kg - jury
38. Olah Lucica	Romania	Cat. II	
39. Patru Valentin	Romania	Cat. I	
40. Sorin Cazacu	Romania	Cat. II	
41. Gajdos Vladimir	Slovakia	Cat. I	
42. Muller Pavol	Slovakia	Cat. I	
43. Langva Anett	Sweden	Cat. I	
44. Lind Andreas	Sweden	Cat. I	
45. Bazaiev Sirazhutdin	Ukraine	Cat. I	
46. Lykov Yurii	Ukraine	Cat. I	
47. Zbandut Ivan	Ukraine	Cat. I	